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Time for more.
	� Over 300 decor/texture combinations

	� 11 New textures

	� 201 Eurodekor decors in material match

	� 68 New Eurodekor decor/texture combinations

	� 32 PerfectSense® decor/texture combinations,  
19 new introductions

	� 75 worktop decor/texture combinations 

	� All decors valid for at least 4 years  
from 2024 onwards

Scan me!

to.egger.link/
capsules
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PerfectSense®

Stock Program

Availability
The delivery symbols on each 
decor show which products are 
available for each decor.

	 PerfectSense
	�
	� Eurodekor 

Faced Chipboards

	 Worktops 
	
	 Laminates

	 Compact Laminates

F	ABS Edging

	

→	� Discover more on  
www.egger.com

B

C

I

E

N 

Decorative Collection 24+

Scan the decor/texture
combination in the EGGER app 
for a full view, detailed info, and 
availability*

Scan me

to.egger.link/app

U961 PG
Graphite Grey B

W1100 PG
Alpine White B

B

* The EGGER App contains the international decor range.

U732 PG 
Dust Grey B

U763 PG 
Pearl Grey
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Solids

U999 PG
Black B

U732 TM9
Dust Grey B

W1100 TM9
Alpine White 

B
U961 TM9
Graphite Grey B

U999 TM9
Black

U727 TM9
Stone GreyB B

W1000 ST9
Premium White C E F 

W1100 ST9
Alpine White 

W980 ST7
Platinum White GC E I F

U708 ST9
Light Grey  C E I G F

U705 ST9
Angora Grey C E F 

W1101 ST9
Alpine White G 

NE
W

NE
W
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Solids

U999 ST19
Black

U999 ST76
Black

U961 ST9
Graphite Grey

C E G F

C E F
U963 ST9
Diamond Grey C E G F

U999 ST7 
Black C E F

U732 ST9 
Dust Grey C E G F

U201 ST9
Pebble Grey C E F

U702 ST78
Cashmere Grey  I 

U200 ST9
Beige C E F

 I 

U156 ST9
Sand Beige C E F

U702 ST9
Cashmere Grey C E G F

NE
W

U999 ST78
Black  I 

NE
W

NE
W
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U504 ST9
Tyrolean Blue C E F

U163 ST9
Curry Yellow C E F

U7081 ST9
Solid Light Grey  G

U335 ST9
Rusty Red C E F

NE
W

U727 ST9
Stone Grey C E G F

U767 ST9
Cubanit Grey C E F

U960 ST9
Onyx Grey C E F

U780 ST9
Monument Grey C E F

U604 ST9
Reed Green C E F

NE
W
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Wood Reproductions

H3157 ST12
Vicenza Oak C E I F

H3303 ST10
Natural Hamilton Oak C E I F

H1146 ST10
Grey Bardolino Oak C E F

H3331 ST10
Natural Nebraska Oak C E I F

H3730 ST10
Natural Hickory

H1714 ST19
Lincoln Walnut

C E I F

C E F

H3171 ST12
Oiled Kendal Oak

H3398 ST12
Cognac Kendal Oak

C E F

C E F

H1113 ST10
Brown Kansas Oak

H3734 ST9
Natural Dijon Walnut

C E F

C E F

H3433 ST22
Polar Aland Pine C E F

H1277 ST9
Light Lakeland Acacia C E F
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H1180 ST37 
Natural Halifax Oak
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Wood Reproductions

H3043 ST12
Dark Brown Eucalyptus C E F

H3710 ST12
Natural Carini Walnut C E F

H3158 ST19
Grey Vicenza Oak C E F

H1377 ST36 
Sand Orleans Oak

H3359 ST32
Natural Davenport Oak

C E F

C I F
H1181 ST37
Tobacco Halifax Oak C I F

H1180 ST37
Natural Halifax Oak

H1346 ST32 
Anthracite Sherman Oak

C I F

C E F

H1313 ST10
Dark Brown Whiteriver Oak C E I F

NE
W

NE
W
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Material Reproductions

F417 ST10
Grey Textile

F433 ST10
Anthracite Linen

F638 ST10
Chromix Silver

F021 ST76
Grey Triestino Terrazzo

C E F

C E F

C E I F

C E I F

F416 ST10
Beige Textile

F500 ST20
Metallic Inox

F242 ST10
Anthracite Jura Slate

C E F

C E F

C E F

F422 ST10
White Linen C E F

F424 ST10
Brown Linen

F244 ST76
Anthracite Candela Marble

F204 ST9
White Carrara Marble

C E F

C E I F

C E F

NE
W

NE
W

NE
W
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DESIGN UNI

NEW W980 ST7 Platinum White • • • • • • • • • •
W1000 ST9 Premium White • • • • • • • •
W1100 ST9 Alpine White •
W1101 ST9 Alpine White •

NEW U702 ST78 Cashmere Grey •
U705 ST9 Angora Grey • • • • • •
U708 ST9 Light Grey • • • • • • • • • • •
U732 ST9 Dust Grey • • • • • • • • • •
U963 ST9 Diamond Grey • • • • • • • • • •
U961 ST9 Graphite Grey • • • • • • • • •

NEW U999 ST7 Black • • • • • • • • •
U999 ST19 Black • • • • • •
U999 ST76 Black •
U999 ST78 Black •
U156 ST9 Sand Beige • • • • • • • • •
U702 ST9 Cashmere Grey • • • • • • • • • •
U201 ST9 Pebble Grey • • • • • •
U200 ST9 Beige • • • • • • •
U960 ST9 Onyx Grey • • • • • • • •
U727 ST9 Stone Grey • • • • • • • • • •
U767 ST9 Cubanit Grey • • • • • • • •

NEW U335 ST9 Rusty Red • • • •
U780 ST9 Monument Grey • • • • • • • •

NEW U604 ST9 Reed Green • • • •
U163 ST9 Curry Yellow • • • •
U504 ST9 Tyrolean Blue • • • •
U7081 ST9 Solid Light Grey •
DESIGN MATERIAL & WOOD 

NEW F422 ST10 White Linen • • • • • • • •
F417 ST10 Grey Textile • • • • • • • •
F416 ST10 Beige Textile • • • • • • • •
F424 ST10 Brown Linen • • • • • • • •
F433 ST10 Anthracite Linen • • • • • • • •
F500 ST20 Metallic Inox • • • • • • • •

NEW F244 ST76 Anthracite Candela Marble • • • • •

Decor Availability

Eurolight Boards available upon special request.
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NEW F638  ST10 Chromix Silver • • • • • • • • •
F242 ST10 Anthracite Jura Slate • • • • •
F204 ST9 White Carrara Marble • • • • •
F021 ST76 Grey Triestino Terrazzo • • • • • • •
H3433 ST22 Polar Aland Pine • • • • • •
H1277 ST9 Light Lakeland Acacia • • • • • • • •
H3157 ST12 Vicenza Oak • • • • • • • • •
H1146 ST10 Grey Bardolino Oak • • • • • • • •
H3331 ST10 Natural Nebraska Oak • • • • • • • • •
H3303 ST10 Natural Hamilton Oak • • • • • • • • •
H3171 ST12 Oiled Kendal Oak • • • • • •
H3730 ST10 Natural Hickory • • • • • •
H1113 ST10 Brown Kansas Oak • • • • • • • •
H3398 ST10 Cognac Kendal Oak • • • • •
H1714 ST19 Lincoln Walnut • • • • • •
H3734 ST9 Natural Dijon Walnut • • • • • • • •
H3710 ST12 Natural Carini Walnut • • • • • • • •

NEW H3043 ST12 Dark Brown Eucalyptus • • • • • •
H3158 ST19 Grey Vicenza Oak • • • • • •
H1313 ST10 Dark Brown Whiteriver Oak • • • • • • •
FEELWOOD

H1377 ST36 Sand Orleans Oak • • • •
H1180 ST37 Natural Halifax Oak • • • • •
H1181 ST37 Tobacco Halifax Oak • • • • •

NEW H3359 ST32 Natural Davenport Oak • • • • •
H1346 ST32 Anthracite Sherman Oak • • • •
PERFECT SENSCE

W1100 PG PG Alpine White •
U732 PG PG Dust Grey •
U763 PG PG Pearl Grey •
U961 PG PG Graphite Grey •
U999 PG PG Black •
W1100 TM9 TM9 Alpine White •
U727 TM9 TM9 Stone Grey •
U732 TM9 TM9 Dust Grey •    
U961 TM9 TM9 Graphite Grey •
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Time for …
...sustainable and healthy-home products as well as a variety of digital services.

Scan me!

to.egger.link/sustainability
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Scan me!

to.egger.link/app

Have all of the EGGER decors at your fingertips, no matter where you are, 
with the Decorative Collection app. Be inspired, create individual decor 
collections as well as mood boards quickly and easily.

Your collection, available around the clock.* 

Visualise your ideas in different room 
sets using our latest decors.
This will give your customers a first 
glimpse of how the decors and 
combinations will change the room.

Simply visualise 
your ideas

Scan me!

to.egger.link/vds

* The EGGER App contains the international decor range
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EGGER proudly supported by Douaihy

www.egger.com

Lebanon:
Zouk Mosbeh, Industrial Zone
t +961 9 216 114 / 115
t +961 9 226 704 / 705

Showroom, Zouk Highway
t +961 9 217 801 / 802

Amioun, Koura
t +961 6 954 115

Mkalless, Street 906
t +961 1 498 240 / 250

Ghazieh, Highway
t +961 71 777 114

Africa:
Accra, Ghana
t +233 24 488 8000

Ivory Coast, Abidjan
t +225 07 201 202
t +225 05 421 344

Lagos, Nigeria
Km4 Itowlo Village,
Ikorodu Road, Hawat bldg.
t +234 812 655 1920
t +234 904 396 7887

info@douaihypourlebois.com
www.douaihypourlebois.com
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